

BID OPENING DATE 08/19/08
 CONTRACT NUMBER 02-4C8904
 LOCATION 02-PLU-70-R43.2/45.7

IN PLUMAS COUNTY AT AND NEAR
 QUINCY FROM COURT STREET TO
 ALTA AVENUE

PAGE 1
 08/25/08
 CONTRACT CODE 'F'
 18 CONTRACT ITEMS

RELOCATE CROSSWALKS

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 5.0%
 PROPOSALS ISSUED 13 FUND TOTAL HB71 166,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 20

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 6 ENGINEERS EST 151,075.00 AMOUNT UNDER 27,325.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 18.09

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	123,750.00	2	ROBERT J FRANK CONSTRUCTION INC 2806 TARMAC ROAD REDDING CA 96003 530 222-1408 00520207 FAX 530 222-1429 SB PREF CLAIMED
2	127,721.00	6	STEVE MANNING CONSTRUCTION INC P O BOX 491660 REDDING CA 96049 530 222-0810 00754230 FAX 530 222-4908 SB PREF CLAIMED
3	139,132.00	1	RON HALE CONSTRUCTION INC P O BOX 795 SHASTA LAKE CA 96019 530 275-7844 00753630 FAX 530 275-7846 SB PREF CLAIMED
4	159,593.00	3	HUTCHINS PAVING AND ENGINEERING INC 16424 CLEAR CREEK ROAD REDDING CA 96001 530 246-4272 00589312 FAX 530 246-4279 SB PREF CLAIMED
5	163,989.00	4	BLAISDELL CONSTRUCTION INC P O BOX 493459 REDDING CA 96049 530 245-0132 00703199 FAX 530 245-1016 SB PREF CLAIMED
6	171,171.00	5	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY P O BOX 50085 WATSONVILLE CA 95077-5085 831 724-1011 00000089 FAX 831 768-4021 CC PREF CLAIMED

02-4C8904
02-PLU-70-R
08/19/08

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID245
PAGE 2
08/25/08

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

02 TITAN DVBE
 1681 ZACHI WAY
 REDDING CA 96003

ITEMS 1, 2, 8, 14 AND 15 (PARTIAL)

02-4C8904
02-PLU-70-R
08/19/08

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID245
PAGE 3
08/25/08

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	NONE	NONE

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	NONE	NONE

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	D A LAMPE CONSTRUCTION DURHAM CA	ITEMS 7, 14 AND 15
	TITAN DVBE REDDING CA	ITEMS 1, 2 AND 8 (PARTIAL)

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC ELK GROVE CA	ITEMS 16 AND 17 (PARTIAL)

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	APPLY A LINE INC 19652 N HIRSCH COURT ANDERSON CA 96007	ITEMS 12, 16 AND 17

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
2 (S)	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
3	074028	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	LF	100	10.00	1,000.00
4	074042	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT (PORTABLE)	LS	LUMP SUM	500.00	500.00
5 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	11,000.00	11,000.00
6 (S)	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	770	15.00	11,550.00
7	153210	REMOVE CONCRETE	CY	27	390.00	10,530.00
8 (S)	190110	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	2,000.00	2,000.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	37	200.00	7,400.00
10	000001	ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM	LS	LUMP SUM	.00	0.00
11	394090	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	SQYD	80	20.00	1,600.00
12	597401	PAINT CURB (2-COAT)	SQFT	29	22.00	638.00
13	680207	3" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	13	15.00	195.00
14	731504	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	CY	14	1,000.00	14,000.00
15	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	CY	17	1,500.00	25,500.00
16 (S)	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	480	10.00	4,800.00
17 (S)	840560	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)	LF	230	8.00	1,840.00
18	390136	MINOR HOT MIX ASPHALT	TONN	97	301.00	29,197.00
					TOTAL	123,750.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	3,686.00	3686.00	400.00	400.00	1,000.00	1000.00	750.00	750.00
2	1,500.00	1500.00	800.00	800.00	1,000.00	1000.00	750.00	750.00
3	15.00	1500.00	20.00	2000.00	10.00	1000.00	8.00	800.00
4	2,000.00	2000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	600.00	600.00	900.00	900.00
5	30,000.00	30000.00	20,000.00	20000.00	27,000.00	27000.00	4,500.00	4500.00
6	8.00	6160.00	10.00	7700.00	22.00	16940.00	8.50	6545.00
7	250.00	6750.00	150.00	4050.00	750.00	20250.00	800.00	21600.00
8	1,500.00	1500.00	2,500.00	2500.00	2,000.00	2000.00	2,500.00	2500.00
9	150.00	5550.00	175.00	6475.00	250.00	9250.00	250.00	9250.00
10	.00	0.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
11	100.00	8000.00	60.00	4800.00	195.00	15600.00	75.00	6000.00
12	15.00	435.00	18.00	522.00	20.00	580.00	16.00	464.00
13	50.00	650.00	75.00	975.00	13.00	169.00	35.00	455.00
14	1,000.00	14000.00	1,900.00	26600.00	2,100.00	29400.00	1,700.00	23800.00
15	1,000.00	17000.00	1,800.00	30600.00	860.00	14620.00	3,150.00	53550.00
16	7.00	3360.00	8.50	4080.00	10.00	4800.00	8.00	3840.00
17	6.00	1380.00	6.00	1380.00	7.00	1610.00	7.00	1610.00
18	250.00	24250.00	250.00	24250.00	142.00	13774.00	275.00	26675.00
TOT		127,721.00		139,132.00		159,593.00		163,989.00

02-4C8904
02-PLU-70-R
08/19/08

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 6
08/25/08

ITEM	BID	SIXTH AMOUNT
1	5,000.00	5000.00
2	700.00	700.00
3	2.50	250.00
4	100.00	100.00
5	17,919.00	17919.00
6	18.00	13860.00
7	800.00	21600.00
8	1,000.00	1000.00
9	500.00	18500.00
10	.00	0.00
11	125.00	10000.00
12	18.00	522.00
13	20.00	260.00
14	1,200.00	16800.00
15	1,200.00	20400.00
16	8.50	4080.00
17	6.00	1380.00
18	400.00	38800.00
TOT		171,171.00